fRIEL X9 HAF-DFRTEEM

HERELE

HEiFSK =HF TE#



[{BIELF T HET-DAEEE ]
- BEEIAmelAYe

1] 2 5| B 9|10/ 11 13| 1415 23] 24251 28

BROEE| S5 HIPHE S H 5 5 et 7 E EOzZal

HIBEE 52 | SRS g ) =il o W 21 | SOREELTE

1 ?
g RS
HIEEE 38 | BURIEE 3 e ERL | MF C #HEI BHEZRFE
{FFEMEEE | £ AR
2 y 2 24 7z 33 =8 1
Bt 3 456 g l1ol11]12]1 1516 17 18 19]20] 2122 23] 2425|2627 28] 2

K2EENSX BRAT % BANEREORRE, i 3 FRRE
HEiFSK =HF TE#




M{RIEL X T HE7-DRTFEM

Bl =1l ( &R - =i - T8 )

() OBERXBHFEHSRIIEERLH

@M@ 1| 2 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

B | ()
1£ 2R =6l — — — =

2F =R/

XZEHNEEWHHE | - |2 2FMTRE4I PR EBEL TES
£/ ThaE#




fRIEL X9 HAF-DFRTEEM

BM3%E%E THHESEBIIR) (1/3)

KT
HRER
AHEERE
RS
HIB R

}th 3% BE 5 B

XEBRERS HBIRR) BIEW]

ECHEETEErT:
AR D
HEFEAR
fE-ERERUTF
BamnE

XEE ERRXFEEFEE LM

£/ ThaE#




fRIEL X9 HAF-DFRTEEM

B3EFEE THHEIR) 2/3)
() OEEIIESBEIFZED T ITIEERAI

Y (4) RECEX
BH @) 3
£ (4) EE
ZF— | A% |
ZF— I A®EN 2

XEHSHERBEEEMKL 2 | | XRE EHFEAPSTILHG
£/ ThaE#

2
2
2
2

*E




fRIEL X9 HAF-DFRTEEM

B35 THHSEBIR) ;/3)

RERM 2
T-KFYLY 2
2

2

15k | e
20fRRESR

EDRAERE 2
XRE BERKXFEEFSE LM

BAFEE KFEMEem 1

XEmAEEICL S RARERNE
MRESE : K83 2F4E
HEAFE  4KXF - 28X
HA [ : Al #HADSE 2 HA
B{R%E : RK4 80 (418)

XEKXFEAFE L KXFHMEER]

HEiFSK =HF TE#




M{RIEL X T HE7-DRTFEM

B=MFEBE(FR-F-FE)ICONT

mmm-m

2 B | Sl | a8 | DABIRE
2 2 e QL il %i.ﬁ. ] DABIRE

3 2 RBLER HRiBRE EE H H:#R
X1 2FE0EWHEER. 2FHAFABOEHBZ#HEL TFEUET,
X1 2FENEMHBR. RRIRAZSNADPAHTREUET,
X3EFEEDHHARIRTIE. EMHEHBETHhETNICRIKXFEZFAD
EFICEHEM L HRBPRBEFUET,

HEiFSK =HF TE#




M{RIEL X T HE7-DRTFEM

HFREEEER(IRERH DDRE(1/3)

MgEER 13, RRESRH,SBEERNOKXEOHERIZY

. AX

S EE. EE
=. IR

HHE. &

ik

—HRBE, IUIE, RiFE, BE
RERM, #hil, MiFERF
HRFELF. B, BTa
KRR, R, RERF
MIE. 5. hhl, dhiHdh

17
34
27
13

18
34
29
13

A% FiR | EH HEE
scews | s

26
53
40
14

43
63
73
15

==k

EEE



M{RIEL X T HE7-DRTFEM

BFREEREEIR(IRERH D DRE(2/3)

MgEER 13, RRESRH,SBEERNOKXEOHERIZY

A% FiR | EH HEE
el o

=EE 2E ElL3E. ILIE. #sRII. RF

. hiskaE E)I. ReE, dmE, XIE 15 16 18 21
e TFRET RixLF. B 17 17 22 36
T4 Eilf RRIE RERIE. 2 5 5 13 12
B.T.BET I %k RREH. BAE 15 23 58 75

£/ ThaE#




M{RIEL X T HE7-DRTFEM

BFREEEEIR(IRERR DD 3/3)

MEERY 3. BRERH)SEZENOKEDHERR

A% FiR | EH HEE
el

iR, X717 RWRIFR. BIS. FTEIR 7 10 9

2. BEREE REXFEH. KWL 9 9 9 10
XEEFHTR. IPIIFEFMFEREENFMFRLIEERIEEHY

E E® RERE. BEFRE. BB 15 15 27 38
XEREER(EERIDDELXFOHEEROREBIIS. 513#

HEiFSK =HF TE#




